SLITTING – PROFILINE – TS
“Business Model”
Is slitting coils part of your business?
Are you specialized in the flashing manufacturing? Cutting blanks for your daily need?
Then you've come to the right place! Our products are made for your everyday needs!
Precision for optimal sheet metal cutting                    Austrian quality – trusted worldwide
Slitting-Pro: SP-1250-TS
Slitting line with Electric Guillotine.
Dimension:  L 1800/ W 1600 / H 1400 mm
Weight:  1300 kg
Infeed width: 1250 mm
Product:  Slitting – Cut -To – Length Line
Capacity: Longitudinal slitting standard 4 pairs of knives, maximum 1.25 mm capacity steel 400N/mm²
  with integrated guillotine for cross-cutting, manual or automatic upper shaft adjustment
Controller:  Siemens with touch screen
Power supply: 380V/16Amp
Sheet metal thickness for all common
materials:
Steel/ galvanized:  1.25 mm
Copper:   1.50 mm
Copper Titanium Zinc: 1.50 mm
Stainless Steel:  0.80 mm
Aluminium:  1.50 mm
Available options for this machine:
- Extra set of slitting knives
- Leveling Unit
- Reinforced knife shaft for higher steel capacity, increase to 1.50 mm
- Sheet width up to 1500 mm
- Siemens touch screen
- Control panel on adjustable arm
- Motorized upper shaft adjustment
    Control panel with electrical cabinet
Outfeed side guillotine
Slitting knives with LED light         Length measuring wheel.
Ruler to set the slitting knives.